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APPENDIX 2

[Millions of dollars)

U.S.exports  U.S. |mports

Year to Belgium/ from Balance
Luxembourg Belgium/ o
Luxembourg . \'
371 216 161
292 189 103
239 236 3
272 192 80
322 242 80
437 304 133
- 423 270 147
332 268 64
- 351 416 65
439 364’ 75
...... 420 351 69
448 386 62
524 379 145
629 420 209
643 494 149
686 567 119
704 584 120
Source: Statistical abstract of the United States. \
AprPENDIX 3 i
[n millions of francs]
Belgian Belglan .
Year imports from ' imports from :
all countries  the United
-States

127 517

Source: Annuaire statistique de la Belgique.



